RESULTATS DES CADETS DE MELAMARE le 30/08/15

Places DOSS. NOM et PRENOM

73
64
62
76
60

59

70
69
61
0 65

80

LESEUR BRIAN
CHAPELLE ESTEBAN
RENAULD THEO
AZE ALEX
GLAUDIN AXEL
GOURGUECHON
BAPTISTE
AIGNEREL ADRIEN
LOUVEL MATIS
KHELFAT QUENTIN
DUVIVIER ALEXIS

SAUTREUIL AURELIEN

— O 01 O W bk~ WIN —

12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

55

78
77
58
66

84
56
81
63
79
74
86

BLAIZE THIBAULT

FOURNIER JULIEN
BLAISE HUGO
LAFAYE LEO
SAPIN PAUL

LEBRETON LUCAS
LARCHEVEQUE MAXIME
SAVALLE GRATIEN
BREUILLY ALBAN
DALLET CLEMENT
PALLAIN DUPRE LEO
SOREL LOIC

24

25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

&3

89
67
51
52
90

85

68
75
54
57
82

LETHUILLIER MAXIME

DESMONT PIERRE
VALLEE NICOLAS
DETOURNAY THOMAS
FOLLENFANT PIERRE
CARO NICOLAS

LEROYER CORENTIN

GUILLAUME GREGORY
PATIN RONAN

LE TOUZE PIERRE
RASSET JASON
HENAULT OCEANE

ASSOCIATION

VC ROUEN
UV NEUBOURG

ES CAEN

EC VERNOUILLET V.T.
VC LISIEUX
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL
CYCLL

VC ROUEN 76

VC CATENAY

VC LISIEUX

UV NEUBOURG

VC HATTENVILLE
FAUVILLE

VC AMATEUR ST
QUENTIN

EC SERQUIGNY

EC VERNOUILLET V.T.
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
UV NEUBOURG

USSA PAVILLY
BARENTIN

AC ALIZAY

VC HATTENVILLE
FAUVILLE

UV NEUBOURG

VC HATTENVILLE
FAUVILLE

VC ROUEN 76

USSA PAVILLY
BARENTIN

ESM GONFREVILLE
L'ORCHER

VTITAO TS

UV NEUBOURG

VC LILLEBONNE

VC LILLEBONNE

EC VERNOUILLET V.T.
USSA PAVILLY
BARENTIN

VC FECAMP

VC ROUEN 76

VC LILLEBONNE

AC ALIZAY

FORGES VELO'S 76



